
FALL TERM 2024 HIGHLIGHTS August 12, 2024 - December 6, 2024
Registration
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Monday, October 21, 2024 Priority Registration Spring Term 2024 Begins
Monday, November 4, 2024 Registration Spring Term 2024 Begins
Friday, December 6, 2024



SUMMER TERM 2025 HIGHLIGHTS May 19, 2025 - August 8, 2025
Registration
Monday, March 24, 2025 Priority Registration Summer Term 2025 Begins
Monday, April 7, 2025 Registration Summer Term 2025 Begins
Friday, May 9, 2025 Late Registration Summer Term 2025 Begins  
Thursday, June 26, 2025 (4 PM) - Tuesday, July 1, 2025 (12 PM) All Registration Processes Unavailable

Commencement
Thursday, June 12, 2025 Last Day to Apply for June/Summer Term B Degree Posting
Thursday, July 3, 2025 Last Day to Apply for August Degree Posting

College Closed
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day
Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day

Summer Term A May 19, 2025 - August 8, 2025 (12 Weeks)
Thursday, May 8, 2025 Fee Due Date
Friday, May 9, 2025 - Thursday, May 22, 2025 Late Registration (Fees Due at Time of Registration)
Monday, May 19, 2025 12-Week Summer Term A Begins; First Day of Class
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Last Day to Add a Course
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Last Day to Change to Audit Status
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Last Day to Submit a Major or Program Change (If Your First Class Begins in This Session)
Sunday, May 25, 2025


